2025 AA League (Coach Pitch) Game Schedule

Campbell's Lawn Service

Date Time Home Visitor @

Sat. | April 26 | 11:45 | OPENING CEREMONIES
Sat. | April26 [ 1:00 Izaak Walton vs | Campbell's Lawn Service | MH
Sat. | April26 | 2:30 Bank of the James S Tony's Ground Control MH
Sat. Airil 26 | 4:00 Oriﬁinal Italian Pizza VS Whitten Funeral Home MH
Mon. [ April 28 | 6:00 Tony's Ground Control VS Original ltalian Pizza MH
Tues.| April 29 | 6:00 Campbell's Lawn Service | vs Whitten Funeral Home MH
Tues.| April29 | 7:30 Bank of the James VS Izaak Walton MH
Wed | April 30 | 6:00 Izaak Walton S Original Italian Pizza MH

Thurs.

May 01

6:00

Whitten Funeral Home

V

Bank of the James

Mon.

May 05

6:00

Tony's Ground Control

Bank of the James

S MH

Thurs. Mai 01 7:30 Camibell's Lawn Service | vs Toni's Ground Control MH
VS MH

MH

Tues.| May 06 [ 6:00 Original Italian Pizza vs [ Campbell's Lawn Service

Tues.| May 06 7:30 Whitten Funeral Home VS Izaak Walton MH
Wed. | May 07 | 6:00 Tony's Ground Control VS Izaak Walton MH
Wed. | May 07 7:30 Campbell's Lawn Service Bank of the James MH
Thurs. Mai 08 | 6:00 Whitten Funeral Home VS Oricl;inal Italian Pizza MH
Mon. | May 12 6:00 Campbell's Lawn Service | vs Izaak Walton MH
Mon. | May 12 7:30 Bank of the James VS Original Italian Pizza MH
Tues.| May 13 [ 6:00 Izaak Walton VS Bank of the James MH
Tues.| May 13 [ 7:30 Whitten Funeral Home VS Tony's Ground Control MH

Wed.

May 14

6:00

Original Italian Pizza

V

Tony's Ground Control

S MH
Thurs. Mai 15 6:00 Whitten Funeral Home VS Camibell's Lawn Service MH
VS MH

Mon. | May 19 | 6:00 Bank of the James Whitten Funeral Home

Mon. | May 19 | 7:30 Campbell's Lawn Service | vs Original Italian Pizza MH
Tues.| May 20 [ 6:00 Izaak Walton VS Tony's Ground Control MH
Wed. | May 21 [ 6:00 Bank of the James vs | Campbell's Lawn Service | MH

Thurs.

May 22

6:00

Original Italian Pizza

V.

Izaak Walton

S MH
Thurs. Mai 22 7:30 Toni's Ground Control VS Whitten Funeral Home MH
VS MH

Sat.

May 31

TBA

Tues. | May 27 6:00 Izaak Walton Whitten Funeral Home

Tues.| May?27 [ 7:30 Bank of the James VS Tony's Ground Control MH

Wed. | May 28 6:00 Original Italian Pizza VS Bank of the James MH

Wed. | May 28 | 7:30 Whitten Funeral Home vs [ Campbell's Lawn Service | MH

Thurs.| May 29 | 6:00 Tony's Ground Control vs [ Campbell's Lawn Service | MH
S MH

Thurs. Mai 29 7:30 Izaak Walton Y; Oriﬁinal Italian Pizza

Single Elimination Tournament Begins

Sun.

June 1

TBA

Tournament Championship Game

For Game Cancellation Information Call 434-845-5367



